BID RECAP - BID NUMBER P-16-19/20

DATA CABLING PROJECTS, EQUIP & SVCS FOR VARIOUS SITES

Ad Dates: January 15, 2020 & January 22, 2019 |

Opening Date: February 18, 2020 Time: 2:00 pm Bid No. P-16-19/20 -DATA CABLING PROJECTS, EQUIP & SVCS FOR VARIOUS SITES

Place : Business Office Conference Room

Contractor Name

Date /
Time
Stamp

Bid Bond

Prevailing
Wage Cert

Piggyback
Clause Form

Workers
Comp Cert

Non

Collusion

Cert

Criminal
Background
Chk

Drug Free
Workplace

Tobacco Free
Workplace

Hazardous
Mat'l Cert

Lead-based
Mat'l Cert

Reference

Addendum

TOTAL BASE BID
AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD/ALT #1

Birdi Systems Inc.

February
18, 2020 @
1:01 pm

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

$ 27,488.05

$ 234,088.30

Paragon Systemes, Inc.

February
18, 2020 @
11:09 am

$ 19,335.35

$ 175,701.40







